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				                    Bill of Materials for the CAT4101 Evaluation Board
Designator
Quantity
Description
Value
Tolerance
Footprint
Manufacturer
Manufacturer Part
Number
Substitution
Allowed
U1
C1
R1
R2
1
1
1
1
1
Low Dropout Current Sink
Ceramic Capacitor X7R
SMT Resistor
Trimmer Potentiometer
6 Pin Header Receptacle 0.1" Pitch
10 µF/10V
1 µF/10V
560 Ω
4.7 kΩ, 1/8 W
-
10%
10%
1%
-
TO-263-5
0805
0805
-
ON Semiconductor
Taiyo Yuden
Taiyo Yuden
Yageo
Tyco
CAT4101TV
LMK212B7105KD-T
RC0805FR-07560RL
T63YB472K
535676-5
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
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